
BC Highland Games

June 17-18, 2016

Percy Perry Stadium

Coquitlam, BC

Friday evening: Sunny and warm; Saturday: Rain all day

Solo Competitors:  116

Band Competitors:  13

Note: The number of solo placings (which earn aggregate points) is equal to

one less than the number of competitors who played to a maximum of six

placings. The number of solo prizes awarded (shown in brackets) for the

number of competitors who played is as follows:

1-2 [1], 3 [2], 4-10 [3], 11-15 [4], 16-20 [5], Over 20 [6]

Games aggregate points are determined by the BCPA

aggregate points system (88, 56, 38, 25, 16, 10 for 1st, 2nd, 3rd, 4th, 5th, 6th respectively).

Games aggregate points for band contests are awarded only for the overall result

Grand Aggregates are determined by the Games aggregate points

(for allowable events) plus 1 point for each competitor/band placed ahead of in each event

GAMES AGGREGATES

PIPING

Beginner Ronan Terry

Grade 5 Callum Bevan

Grade 4 Vienna Scheyer

Grade 3 Peyton Stewart

Grade 2 Charles Morris

Grade 1 Tori Killoran

Open Alastair Lee

Adult Barry Kirk and Richard Young

SNARE DRUMMING

Beginner Robyn Watts

Grade 4 Kalum Tillmanns

Grade 3 Blake Prescott

Grade 2 Julia Snow

Grade 1 Taylor Killoran

Open Grant Maxwell

TENOR DRUMMING

Beginner No competitors

Grade 2 Ben VanDerBurg

Grade 1 Bridget Hall

Open No competitors

BANDS

Grade 5 Robert Malcolm Memorial V

Grade 4 Keith Highlanders

Grade 3 Greighlan Crossing

Grade 2 Robert Malcolm Memorial II

Grade 1 Simon Fraser University

BEST DRUM CORPS
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Grade 5 Robert Malcolm Memorial V

Grade 4 Keith Highlanders

Grade 3 Greighlan Crossing

Grade 2 Robert Malcolm Memorial II

Grade 1 Simon Fraser University

EVENT RESULTS

GamesDate Games Discipline Grade EventNumberEventName WinnersName Placing Adjudicator NumberThatPlayed

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Beginner 103 2/4 March Ronan Terry 1 James W. Troy 1

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Grade 5 111A 2/4 March Callum Bevan 1 Bruce Topp 12

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Grade 5 111A 2/4 March Venudhar Lowe 2 Bruce Topp 12

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Grade 5 111A 2/4 March Gerard Corr 3 Bruce Topp 12

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Grade 5 111A 2/4 March Balaram Lowe 4 Bruce Topp 12

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Grade 5 111A 2/4 March Avery White 5 Bruce Topp 12

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Grade 5 111A 2/4 March James Hughes 6 Bruce Topp 12

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Grade 5 112A Slow Air Cameron Robson 1 James W. Troy 14

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Grade 5 112A Slow Air Thomas Merry 2 James W. Troy 14

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Grade 5 112A Slow Air Fergus Terry 3 James W. Troy 14

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Grade 5 112A Slow Air Venudhar Lowe 4 James W. Troy 14

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Grade 5 112A Slow Air Steffan de Villiers 5 James W. Troy 14

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Grade 5 112A Slow Air Callum Bevan 6 James W. Troy 14

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Grade 4 121A 2/4 March Vienna Scheyer 1 Ann Gray 20

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Grade 4 121A 2/4 March Savannah Walker 2 Ann Gray 20

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Grade 4 121A 2/4 March Matthew Fleek 3 Ann Gray 20

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Grade 4 121A 2/4 March Ewan Jones 4 Ann Gray 20

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Grade 4 121A 2/4 March Ethan Fraser 5 Ann Gray 20

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Grade 4 121A 2/4 March Megan Bell 6 Ann Gray 20

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Grade 4 123A Strathspey & Reel Vienna Scheyer 1 Rob Menzies 19

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Grade 4 123A Strathspey & Reel Savannah Walker 2 Rob Menzies 19

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Grade 4 123A Strathspey & Reel Ethan Fraser 3 Rob Menzies 19

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Grade 4 123A Strathspey & Reel Megan Bell 4 Rob Menzies 19

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Grade 4 123A Strathspey & Reel Ewan Jones 5 Rob Menzies 19

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Grade 4 123A Strathspey & Reel Katie (Katarina) Pinter 6 Rob Menzies 19

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Grade 3 131A 2/4 March Collin Dazey 1 Jack Cairney 18

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Grade 3 131A 2/4 March Peyton Stewart 2 Jack Cairney 18

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Grade 3 131A 2/4 March Sam Toohey 3 Jack Cairney 18

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Grade 3 131A 2/4 March James Cluckey 4 Jack Cairney 18

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Grade 3 131A 2/4 March Emma Juergensen 5 Jack Cairney 18

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Grade 3 131A 2/4 March Fraser Jones 6 Jack Cairney 18

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Grade 3 132A Strathspey & Reel John Sommer 1 Graham Davidson 16

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Grade 3 132A Strathspey & Reel Peyton Stewart 2 Graham Davidson 16

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Grade 3 132A Strathspey & Reel Fraser Jones 3 Graham Davidson 16

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Grade 3 132A Strathspey & Reel Collin Dazey 4 Graham Davidson 16

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Grade 3 132A Strathspey & Reel Emma Juergensen 5 Graham Davidson 16

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Grade 3 132A Strathspey & Reel Sam Toohey 6 Graham Davidson 16

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Grade 3 133A Piobaireachd Peyton Stewart 1 Sandy Reid 13

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Grade 3 133A Piobaireachd Sam Toohey 2 Sandy Reid 13

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Grade 3 133A Piobaireachd John Sommer 3 Sandy Reid 13

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Grade 3 133A Piobaireachd Fraser Jones 4 Sandy Reid 13

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Grade 3 133A Piobaireachd Katie Clark 5 Sandy Reid 13

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Grade 3 133A Piobaireachd Emma Juergensen 6 Sandy Reid 13

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Grade 2 141 March, Strathspey & Reel Charles Morris 1 Graham Davidson 5

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Grade 2 141 March, Strathspey & Reel Alistair Bevan 2 Graham Davidson 5

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Grade 2 141 March, Strathspey & Reel Innes Asher 3 Graham Davidson 5

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Grade 2 141 March, Strathspey & Reel Kendrick Rutherford 4 Graham Davidson 5

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Grade 2 142 Piobaireachd Charles Morris 1 Jack Cairney 6
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6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Grade 2 142 Piobaireachd Kendrick Rutherford 2 Jack Cairney 6

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Grade 2 142 Piobaireachd Alistair Bevan 3 Jack Cairney 6

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Grade 2 142 Piobaireachd Innes Asher 4 Jack Cairney 6

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Grade 2 142 Piobaireachd Luke Snow 5 Jack Cairney 6

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Grade 2 144 Jig Charles Morris 1 Bob Worrall 5

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Grade 2 144 Jig Luke Snow 2 Bob Worrall 5

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Grade 2 144 Jig Alistair Bevan 3 Bob Worrall 5

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Grade 2 144 Jig Innes Asher 4 Bob Worrall 5

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Grade 1 151 March, Strathspey & Reel Trevor Davidson 1 Bob Worrall 11

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Grade 1 151 March, Strathspey & Reel Matthew Nonnemacher 2 Bob Worrall 11

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Grade 1 151 March, Strathspey & Reel Jack Toohey 3 Bob Worrall 11

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Grade 1 151 March, Strathspey & Reel Tori Killoran 4 Bob Worrall 11

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Grade 1 151 March, Strathspey & Reel Roger Lye 5 Bob Worrall 11

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Grade 1 151 March, Strathspey & Reel John Gray 6 Bob Worrall 11

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Grade 1 152 Piobaireachd Tori Killoran 1 Seumas Coyne 9

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Grade 1 152 Piobaireachd Matthew Nonnemacher 2 Seumas Coyne 9

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Grade 1 152 Piobaireachd John Gray 3 Seumas Coyne 9

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Grade 1 152 Piobaireachd Jack Toohey 4 Seumas Coyne 9

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Grade 1 152 Piobaireachd Roger Lye 5 Seumas Coyne 9

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Grade 1 152 Piobaireachd Alexander MacLeod 6 Seumas Coyne 9

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Grade 1 153 Hornpipe & Jig Tori Killoran 1 Bruce Topp 10

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Grade 1 153 Hornpipe & Jig Will Clarke 2 Bruce Topp 10

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Grade 1 153 Hornpipe & Jig Trevor Davidson 3 Bruce Topp 10

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Grade 1 153 Hornpipe & Jig Matthew Nonnemacher 4 Bruce Topp 10

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Grade 1 153 Hornpipe & Jig Roger Lye 5 Bruce Topp 10

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Grade 1 153 Hornpipe & Jig Jack Toohey 6 Bruce Topp 10

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Open 161 March, Strathspey & Reel Alastair Lee 1 James W. Troy 11

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Open 161 March, Strathspey & Reel Jori Chisholm 2 James W. Troy 11

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Open 161 March, Strathspey & Reel Andrew Lee 3 James W. Troy 11

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Open 161 March, Strathspey & Reel Zephan Knichel 4 James W. Troy 11

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Open 161 March, Strathspey & Reel John Lee 5 James W. Troy 11

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Open 161 March, Strathspey & Reel Zachary Read 6 James W. Troy 11

6/17/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Open 162 Piobaireachd Zephan Knichel 1 Bob Worrall 9

6/17/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Open 162 Piobaireachd John Lee 2 Bob Worrall 9

6/17/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Open 162 Piobaireachd Kevin McLean 3 Bob Worrall 9

6/17/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Open 162 Piobaireachd Andrew Lee 4 Bob Worrall 9

6/17/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Open 162 Piobaireachd Alastair Lee 5 Bob Worrall 9

6/17/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Open 162 Piobaireachd Liam Hilder 6 Bob Worrall 9

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Open 163 Hornpipe & Jig Alastair Lee 1 Ann Gray 9

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Open 163 Hornpipe & Jig Robert Bruce 2 Ann Gray 9

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Open 163 Hornpipe & Jig Zachary Read 3 Ann Gray 9

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Open 163 Hornpipe & Jig Jori Chisholm 4 Ann Gray 9

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Open 163 Hornpipe & Jig Kevin McLean 5 Ann Gray 9

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Open 163 Hornpipe & Jig Zephan Knichel 6 Ann Gray 9

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Adult 171 2/4 March Barry Kirk 1 Graham Davidson 4

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Adult 171 2/4 March Richard Young 2 Graham Davidson 4

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Adult 171 2/4 March Evelyn Seymour 3 Graham Davidson 4

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Adult 172 Slow Air Richard Young 1 Rob Menzies 4

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Adult 172 Slow Air Barry Kirk 2 Rob Menzies 4

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Piping Adult 172 Slow Air Evelyn Seymour 3 Rob Menzies 4

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Snare Drumming Beginner 202 2/4 March Robyn Watts 1 John Fisher 1

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Snare Drumming Grade 4 221 2/4 March Lilyanne Fraser 1 Glenn Kvidahl 7

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Snare Drumming Grade 4 221 2/4 March Kalum Tillmanns 2 Glenn Kvidahl 7

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Snare Drumming Grade 4 221 2/4 March Heather-Lynn Kirk 3 Glenn Kvidahl 7

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Snare Drumming Grade 4 221 2/4 March Riley McNeill 4 Glenn Kvidahl 7

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Snare Drumming Grade 4 221 2/4 March Callum McNeill 5 Glenn Kvidahl 7

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Snare Drumming Grade 4 221 2/4 March Mackenzie White 6 Glenn Kvidahl 7

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Snare Drumming Grade 4 222 6/8 March Kalum Tillmanns 1 John Fisher 7
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6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Snare Drumming Grade 4 222 6/8 March Callum McNeill 2 John Fisher 7

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Snare Drumming Grade 4 222 6/8 March Dean Jones 3 John Fisher 7

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Snare Drumming Grade 4 222 6/8 March Heather-Lynn Kirk 4 John Fisher 7

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Snare Drumming Grade 4 222 6/8 March Mackenzie White 5 John Fisher 7

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Snare Drumming Grade 4 222 6/8 March Lilyanne Fraser 6 John Fisher 7

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Snare Drumming Grade 3 231 2/4 March Blake Prescott 1 Glenn Kvidahl 5

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Snare Drumming Grade 3 231 2/4 March Alonso Cruz 2 Glenn Kvidahl 5

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Snare Drumming Grade 3 231 2/4 March Tasha Wilson 3 Glenn Kvidahl 5

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Snare Drumming Grade 3 231 2/4 March Cameron Johnston 4 Glenn Kvidahl 5

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Snare Drumming Grade 3 232 6/8 March Blake Prescott 1 Tano Martone 5

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Snare Drumming Grade 3 232 6/8 March Alonso Cruz 2 Tano Martone 5

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Snare Drumming Grade 3 232 6/8 March Cameron Johnston 3 Tano Martone 5

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Snare Drumming Grade 2 241 March, Strathspey & Reel Julia Snow 1 John Fisher 6

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Snare Drumming Grade 2 241 March, Strathspey & Reel Brady Byers 2 John Fisher 6

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Snare Drumming Grade 2 241 March, Strathspey & Reel Kyle Grealy 3 John Fisher 6

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Snare Drumming Grade 2 241 March, Strathspey & Reel Aidan Palmer 4 John Fisher 6

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Snare Drumming Grade 2 241 March, Strathspey & Reel Iain Mack 5 John Fisher 6

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Snare Drumming Grade 2 242 Hornpipe & Jig Robert Graham Jr 1 Tano Martone 6

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Snare Drumming Grade 2 242 Hornpipe & Jig Julia Snow 2 Tano Martone 6

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Snare Drumming Grade 2 242 Hornpipe & Jig Aidan Palmer 3 Tano Martone 6

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Snare Drumming Grade 2 242 Hornpipe & Jig Brady Byers 4 Tano Martone 6

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Snare Drumming Grade 2 242 Hornpipe & Jig Kyle Grealy 5 Tano Martone 6

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Snare Drumming Grade 1 251 March, Strathspey & Reel Taylor Killoran 1 Tano Martone 7

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Snare Drumming Grade 1 251 March, Strathspey & Reel Bryce Kreger 2 Tano Martone 7

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Snare Drumming Grade 1 251 March, Strathspey & Reel Stephen MacDonald 3 Tano Martone 7

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Snare Drumming Grade 1 251 March, Strathspey & Reel Jake Mix 4 Tano Martone 7

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Snare Drumming Grade 1 251 March, Strathspey & Reel Amanda Colwell 5 Tano Martone 7

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Snare Drumming Grade 1 251 March, Strathspey & Reel Eric Clarke 6 Tano Martone 7

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Snare Drumming Grade 1 252 Hornpipe & Jig Taylor Killoran 1 John Fisher 7

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Snare Drumming Grade 1 252 Hornpipe & Jig Amanda Colwell 2 John Fisher 7

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Snare Drumming Grade 1 252 Hornpipe & Jig Bryce Kreger 3 John Fisher 7

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Snare Drumming Grade 1 252 Hornpipe & Jig Stephen MacDonald 4 John Fisher 7

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Snare Drumming Grade 1 252 Hornpipe & Jig Eric Clarke 5 John Fisher 7

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Snare Drumming Grade 1 252 Hornpipe & Jig Lauren Toohey 6 John Fisher 7

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Snare Drumming Open 261 March, Strathspey & Reel Grant Maxwell 1 Glenn Kvidahl 3

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Snare Drumming Open 261 March, Strathspey & Reel Eric MacNeill 2 Glenn Kvidahl 3

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Snare Drumming Open 262 Hornpipe & Jig Grant Maxwell 1 Tano Martone 3

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Snare Drumming Open 262 Hornpipe & Jig Eric MacNeill 2 Tano Martone 3

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Tenor Drumming Grade 2 342 6/8 March Ben VanDerBurg 1 Glenn Kvidahl 2

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Tenor Drumming Grade 1 352 Hornpipe & Jig Bridget Hall 1 Glenn Kvidahl 1

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Band Grade 5 812 Quick Marches Set Robert Malcolm Memorial V 1 Bob Worrall, Bruce Topp, Glenn Kvidahl, Rob Menzies2

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Band Grade 5 812 Quick Marches Set Robert Malcolm Memorial Novice 2 Bob Worrall, Bruce Topp, Glenn Kvidahl, Rob Menzies2

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Band Grade 4 821 Medley Keith Highlanders 1 Ann Gray, Sandy Reid, John Fisher, Rob Menzies6

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Band Grade 4 821 Medley Northwest Junior 2 Ann Gray, Sandy Reid, John Fisher, Rob Menzies6

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Band Grade 4 821 Medley Portland Metro Youth 3 Ann Gray, Sandy Reid, John Fisher, Rob Menzies6

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Band Grade 4 821 Medley Greater Victoria Police 4 Ann Gray, Sandy Reid, John Fisher, Rob Menzies6

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Band Grade 4 821 Medley Kamloops 5 Ann Gray, Sandy Reid, John Fisher, Rob Menzies6

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Band Grade 4 821 Medley White Spot 6 Ann Gray, Sandy Reid, John Fisher, Rob Menzies6

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Band Grade 3 831 Medley Greighlan Crossing 1 Ann Gray, Sandy Reid, John Fisher, Rob Menzies3

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Band Grade 3 831 Medley Robert Malcolm Memorial III 2 Ann Gray, Sandy Reid, John Fisher, Rob Menzies3

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Band Grade 3 831 Medley Van Isle Caledonia 3 Ann Gray, Sandy Reid, John Fisher, Rob Menzies3

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Band Grade 3 832 March, Strathspey & Reel Greighlan Crossing 1 Bob Worrall, Bruce Topp, Glenn Kvidahl, James W. Troy3

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Band Grade 3 832 March, Strathspey & Reel Robert Malcolm Memorial III 2 Bob Worrall, Bruce Topp, Glenn Kvidahl, James W. Troy3

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Band Grade 3 832 March, Strathspey & Reel Van Isle Caledonia 3 Bob Worrall, Bruce Topp, Glenn Kvidahl, James W. Troy3

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Band Grade 3 833 Overall Greighlan Crossing 1

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Band Grade 3 833 Overall Robert Malcolm Memorial III 2

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Band Grade 3 833 Overall Van Isle Caledonia 3

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Band Grade 2 841 Medley Robert Malcolm Memorial II 1 James W. Troy, Rob Menzies, Glenn Kvidahl, Bob Worrall1
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6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Band Grade 2 842 March, Strathspey & Reel Robert Malcolm Memorial II 1 Bob Worrall, Ann Gray, John Fisher, Glenn Kvidahl1

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Band Grade 2 843 Overall Robert Malcolm Memorial II 1

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Band Grade 1 851 Medley Simon Fraser University 1 James W. Troy, Rob Menzies, Glenn Kvidahl, Bob Worrall1

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Band Grade 1 852 March, Strathspey & Reel Simon Fraser University 1 Bob Worrall, Ann Gray, John Fisher, Glenn Kvidahl1

6/18/2016 BC Highland Games Band Grade 1 853 Overall Simon Fraser University 1
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